


Dal Zotto “Pucino” Prosecco, NV, King Valley, VIC

Jansz Cuvee, NV, TAS 

Deviation Road Loftia Cuvee Blanc, NV, SA

Deviation Road Loftia Vintage Brut, 2021, SA

Louis Bouillot Perle d’Aurore Rosé De Presse, NV, Burgandy, FRA

16

19

25

28

28

CHAMPAGNE 150 mL
glass

BY THE GLASS

Brokenwood Semillon, 2024, Hunter Valley, NSW 

Mesh Riesling, 2024, Eden Valley, SA

Wangalina Moscato, 2024, Limestone Coast, SA

Dog Point Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, NZ

Opawa Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, NZ 

Ciel “Amuse Bouche” Pinot Grigio, 2023, Eden Valley, SA

Savardo Pinot Grigio, 2023, Veneto, ITA 

Heggies Vineyard Cloudline Chardonnay, 2024, Eden Valley, SA

Palliser Estate Chardonnay, 2022, Martinborough, NZ 

Ciel “Beurre Blanc” Chardonnay, 2023, Eden Valley, SA 

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, Non-Alcoholic

16

18

16

20

16

18

16

16

22

27

14

WHITE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

SPARKLING

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut, NV, Champagne, FRA 30

150 mL
glass



La Vieille Ferme Rosé, 2024, Languedoc, FRA

Ciel “The Hostess” Rosé, 2024, Barossa Valley, SA

16

18

ROSÉ

BY THE GLASS

Heirloom Vineyards Pinot Noir, 2024, Adelaide Hills, SA 

Poggio Anima Nero D’Avola, 2023, Sicilia, ITA

Elvarado Tempranillo Grenache, 2024, McLaren Vale, SA 

Primo Estate “Merlesco” Merlot, 2023, McLaren Vale, SA 

Ciel “Yes Chef” Shiraz, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

Yalumba “Samuel’s Collection” Barossa Shiraz, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

Ciel “The Head Chef” Single Vineyard Shiraz, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA 

Cirrus Greenock Shiraz, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA 

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023, Mount Baker, SA  

Ciel “Sous Chef” Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA 

18

16

16

16

18

16

34

52

16

30

RED

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

150 mL
glass

150 mL
glass



Dal Zotto “Pucino” Prosecco, NV, King Valley VIC

Brokenwood 8 Rows Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir, NV, Hunter Valley, NSW

Jansz Cuvee, NV, TAS

Alasia Moscato di’asti DOCG

Deviation Road Loftia Cuvee Blanc, NV, SA

Deviation Road Loftia Vintage Brut, 2021, SA 

Dal Zotto Prosecco Magnum, 1.5L

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Chardonnay Pinot, NV, Champagne, FRA

Veuve Clicquot Brut, NV, Reims, FRA

Taittinger Brut Millésimé, 2016, Reims, FRA

Lacourte Godbillon Mont Ame-Migerats Pinot, 2015, Champagne, FRA

Taittinger Comte De Champagne Blanc de Blanc, 2013, Reims, FRA 

74

74

80

92

 99

120

160

 145

 198

298

 470

650

SPARKLING bottle

bottle

BY THE BOTTLE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

CHAMPAGNE  



BY THE BOTTLE

bottle

Mesh Riesling, 2024, Eden Valley, SA

Pewsey Vale Vineyard Prima Riesling, 2024, Eden Valley SA

Loimer Riesling, 2022, Langelois, AUT

Jim Barry McKay Riesling, 2023, Clare Valley, SA

Famille Hugel Riesling, 2023, Clare Valley, SA

Balthasar Ress Hattenheim Schutzenhaus Riesling Kabinett, 2023, Rheingau, GER

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling, 2022, Clare Valley, SA

80

82

84

92

124

136

145

WHITE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

RIESLING

Opawa Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, NZ 

Brokenwood Semillon, 2024, Hunter Valley, NSW 

O’Leary Walker Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Adelaide Hills, SA 

Dog Point Vineyard Sauvignon Blanc, 2024, Marlborough, NZ

De Liuilis Aged Semillon, 2021, Hunter Valley, NSW 

Cullen “Grace Madeline” Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, 2023, Margaret River, WA 

McLeish Reserve Semillon, 2022 , Hunter Valley, NSW 

Pascal Jolivet Pouilly Fumé, 2023, FRA 

Brokenwood ILR Reserve Semillon, 2017, Hunter Valley, NSW

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc, Non-Alcoholic

75

78

84

86

86

106

110

162

195

60

SAUVIGNON BLANC & SEMILLION 
bottle



WHITE

BY THE BOTTLE

Heggies Vineyard Cloudline Chardonnay, 2024, Eden Valley, SA

First Creek Chardonnay, 2019, Hunter Valley, NSW 

Palliser Estate Chardonnay, 2022, Martinborough, NZ

Nautilus Estate Chardonnay, 2023, Martinborough, NZ

Olivier Merlin Mâcon La Rouche Vineuse, 2021, Burgundy, FRA 

Ciel “Beurre Blanc” Chardonnay, 2023, Eden Valley, SA

Petaluma Piccadilly Chardonnay, 2022, Adelaide Hills, SA

Brokenwood Lilydale Vineyard Chardonnay, 2022, Yarra Valley, VIC 

Domaine William Fèvre Chablis, 2022, Chablis, FRA

Olivier Leflaive Puligny, 2021, Montrachet, FRA 

75

80

94

98

116

125

165

136

198

360

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

CHARDONNAY
bottle

bottle

McLeish Verdelho, 2024, Hunter Valley, NSW

Margan White Label Albarino, 2023, Hunter Valley, NSW

Savardo Pinot Grigio, 2023, Veneto, ITA 

La Guardinese Sannio DOC, 2023, Fiano, ITA 

Ciel “Amuse Bouche” Pinot Grigio, 2023, Eden Valley, SA

Oliver’s Taranga Small Batch Vermentino, 2024, McLaren Vale, SA

Yabby Lake Pinot Gris, 2024, Mornington Peninsula, VIC 

Jim Barry Assyritiko, 2023, Eden Valley, SA 

Hugel Famille Pinot Blanc, 2020, Alsace, FRA

Inama Soave, 2022, Veneto, ITA

Marc Bredif Vouvray Classic Chenin Blanc, 2023, Loire Valley, FRA 

Lis Neris Tradizione, Pinot Grigio, 2022, Friulli, ITA

70

70

70

72

78

78

84

86

88

96

98

116

WHITE VARIETALS



bottle

La Vieille Ferme Rosé, 2024, Languedoc, FRA 

Brokenwood Rosato, 2023, Hunter Valley, NSW 

Ciel “The Hostess” Rosé, 2024, Barossa Valley, SA 

Maison AIX Rosé, 2023, Provence, FRA 

Louis Bouillot Perle d’Aurore Sparkling Rosé De Presse, NV

72

76

82

98

126

ROSÉ

BY THE BOTTLE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.



bottle

Heirloom Vineyards Pinot Noir, 2024, Adelaide Hills, SA 

Tarrawarra Estate Pinot Noir, 2023, Yarra Valley VIC

Domaine Maire & Fils GM Cotes du Jura Pinot Noir, 2022, FRA

Josef Chromy Pinot Noir, 2022, Tamar River, TAS 

Dalrymple Pinot Noir, 2023, Pipers River TAS

Nanny Goat Pinot Noir, 2023, Central Otago, NZ

Ciel “The Somm” Pinot Noir, 2023, Balhannah, SA

Kooyong Ferrous Pinot Noir, 2023, Mornington Peninsula, VIC

Domaine des Perdix Bourgogne Rouge Pinot Noir, 2022, Bourgogne, FRA

Château de Chamirey Mercurey 1er Cru en Sazenay Rouge, 2020, Burgundy, FRA 

Domaine Faiveley Nuits-Saint-Georges, Pinot Noir, 2020, Burgundy FRA

Domaine Jean-Marc Bouley Pommard Pinot Noir, 2020, Côte de Beaune, FRA

78

92

102

108

126

128

154

180

210

282

316

432

RED

BY THE BOTTLE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

PINOT NOIR

https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=b0b4e6b7e3837e33&rlz=1C1GCHU_enAU1182AU1182&sxsrf=AE3TifNv7FLRTYdM4u1hDx9W38i5G46SIw:1766106640275&q=C%C3%B4te+de+Beaune&si=AMgyJEs9DArPE9xmb5yVYVjpG4jqWDEKSIpCRSjmm88XZWnGNVKqBnSHjb8efL0qn4lE49rcb3RqJUYd_0ef7-QAteFtlDpJUrE8wpTuLe2wUHPIbkRQuLHnTPRpaAj06MV1kbWSN2lWXbdER0egdMq0s_dT11rhyx9FWw81EM7IRirowMN4RPoZTto75chHkMiL8AR5OHj6qY7oFRsAfKSBym5RvwYZPw%3D%3D&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwjKk7f3u8iRAxWFRmwGHQA6AmwQmxN6BAghEAI


bottle

Yalumba “Samuel’s Collection” Barossa Shiraz, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

Ciel “Yes Chef” Shiraz, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

John Duval “Concilo” Shiraz, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

Brokenwood Shiraz, 2022, Hunter Valley, NSW 

Vasse Felix Syrah, 2023, Margaret River, WA

Ciel “The Head Chef” Single Vineyard Shiraz, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA 

Domaine Jean-Louis Chave Selection Crozes-Hermitage Rouge Silène Shiraz, 2022 Rhône Valley, FRA

Guigal Saint-Joseph Rogue Syrah, 2019, Rhône Valley, FRA 

Cirrus Greenock Shiraz, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA

Stratus Eden Valley Old Vine Syrah, 2022, Eden Valley, SA

Brokenwood Graveyard Vineyard Shiraz, 2022, Hunter Valley, NSW

Jim Barry “The Armagh” Shiraz, Museum Release, 2024, Clare Valley, SA

76

82

84

95

98

148

160

186

208

256

520

699

RED

BY THE BOTTLE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

SHIRAZ/SYRAH



bottle

BY THE BOTTLE

Forest Hill Highbury Fields Cabernet Sauvignon, 2023, Mount Baker, SA

Brokenwood “8 Rows” Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot, 2020, Hunter Valley, NSW

Bowen Estate Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022, Coonawarra, SA

Jim Barry Single Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017, Clare Valley, SA

Ciel “Sous Chef” Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA

Yalumba “The Menzies” Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021, Coonawarra,  SA

Château Teyssier Saint Émilion Grand Cru Classé, 2018, Bordeaux, FRA

Yalumba “The Signature” Cabernet Shiraz, 2019, Barossa Valley, SA

Cumulus Gomersal Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021, Barossa Valley, SA

 Château Pedesclaux 3ème G.C.C, 2020, FRA

68

80

92

96

135

152

170

174

208

226

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CABERNET BLENDS



Elvarado Tempranillo Grenache, 2024, McLaren Vale, SA

Primo Estate “Merlesco” Merlot, 2023, McLaren Vale, SA

Esquinas Malbec, 2021, Mendoza, ARG

Ciel “Les Jus” Grenache Shiraz, 2022, Barossa Valley, SA

Poggio Anima Nero D’Avola, 2023, Sicily, ITA

Contesa Montepulciano, 2022, Abruzzo, ITA

The Other Wine Co. Grenache, 2020, McLaren Vale, SA

Monili Racemi Tarantino Primitivo, 2021, Puglia, ITA

Coates “The Iberian” Tempranillo Touriga Garnacha Syrah Monastrell Malbec, 2022, SA

Domaine De Beaurenard Côtes du Rhône, 2020, Rhône Valley, FRA

Trediberri Barbera D’Alba, 2021, Piedmont, ITA

Clos Figueras Poblets del Monstant Tinto Grenache Carignan Syrah, 2020, Priorat, ESP

Occhietti Langhe Nebbiolo, 2022, Piedmont, ITA

Villa Antinori Chianti Classico, 2022, Tuscant, ITA

St. Hugo Grenache Shiraz Mataro, 2023, Barossa Valley, SA

Isole E Olena Chianti Classico Sangiovese Canaiolo Syrah, 2021, Chianti, ITA

Vieux Télégraphe Télégramme Châteauneuf-du-Pap, 2021, Rhone Valley, FRA

70

70

74

76

79

86

92

94

98

102

104

112

116

122

132

132

225

bottle

BY THE BOTTLE

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

RED VARIETALS



Carlton Dry

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale

Balter XPA

Great Northern Super Crisp

James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale

Peroni

Lord Nelson 3 Sheets Pale Ale

Asahi Lager

Corona

Cascade Light

Peroni Libera Zero Alcohol

DRAUGHT

BOTTLED

11.5

13.5

13.5

10.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

11.5

11.5

10

10

CIDER

Young Henry Cloudy Apple Cider

Young Henry Ginger Beer

12

12

BEER AND CIDER

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.



Pepsi, Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Solo

Lemon, lime and bitters

Fever-Tree Tonic Water

Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

Eastcoast apple juice

Eastcoast orange juice 

Eastcoast pineapple juice

Strawberry Summer

Fresh strawberries, lychees and mint leaves with a lemonade top

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

MOCKTAILS 

14

SOFT DRINKS

Rosemary Fizz

Rosemary honey syrup, pomegranate syrup and lemon with a soda top

14

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.



Negroni

Martini

Daquiri

Old Fashioned

Whiskey Sour

Tom Collins

Paloma

Moscow Mule

Manhattan

Espresso Martini

Pisco Sour

Bramble

Southside

Mojito

Gin Fizz

Gimlet

Margarita

Mai Tai

Cosmopolitan

MERIBELLA "OLD MONEY" CLASSICS

24 EACH

19 EACH

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

Limoncello Spritz

Hugo Spritz

Aperol Spritz



MERIBELLA ORIGINALS

26 EACH

Bella Collins

Gin, elderflower, lemon, chamomile syrup, honey liqueur and mint leaves

Grape Thyme

Spiced rum, Crème de Pêche, grapefruit, lime and thyme syrup

Bloody Siesta

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin, brandy, sparkling wine, orange, Tempranillo and brown sugar

Ode To My Love

Pandan infused rum, palm sugar syrup and lime

Lemon Bella

Tequila, lemon myrtle liqueur, lemon, agave and aquafaba with a dash of orange bitters

Rush Hour

Vodka, Rhubi liqueur, passionfruit liqueur, lime and thyme syrup

Citrus Solstice

Gin, grapefruit juice, lemon, honey & rosemary syrup with a dash of orange bitters

Lemon and Laurel

Limoncello, Dry White Vermouth, lemon and bay leaves

Sticky Date Martini

Pecan infused vodka, date syrup, cream and Butterscotch Schnapps with a cinnamon sugar garnish

Maple Mistress

Cinnamon vanilla bourbon, scotch, Crème de Cacao, Frangelico and maple syrup with a dash of chocolate bitters

Don Chilito

Spicy tequila,  Pedro Ximinez Sherry, Crème de Cacao and agave with a dash of chocolate bitters

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.



SPIRITS

Jance, Australia

Ketel One, Holland

Belvedere, Poland

Grey Goose, France

Haku, Japan

23rd Street, Australia

Manly Spirits Botanical, Australia

VODKA

12

12

14

14

12.5

12

14

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

Four Pillars Rare Dry, Australia

Four Pillars Shiraz Gin, Australia

Tanqueray, England

Tanqueray 10, England

Moore's Gin, Australia

Moore's Roots & Leaves, Australia

Moore's Distillers Cut, Australia

Broker's Gin, England

Glendalough Wild Botanical Gin, Ireland

Glendalough Rose Gin, Ireland

Hendrick's, Scotland

GIN

12

12

12

15

12

12

12

12

14

13

13



SPIRITS

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

Johnnie Walker Blue, Scotland

Laphroaig, Islay

Ardbeg 10, Islay

Talisker 10, Highlands

The Balvenie 12, Doublewood

The Balvenie 14, Caribbean Cask

Glenlivet 18, Speyside

Glemorangie Signet, Highlands

GlenAllachie 15, Speyside

Glendalough Double Barrel, Ireland

Jameson, Ireland

Morris Single Malt, Australia

Morris Sherry Barrel, Australia

Bearface Triple Oak, Canada

Fuji Single Grain, Japan

The Gospel Solera Rye, Australia

The Gospel Straight Rye, Australia

Maker's Mark 46, USA

Canadian Club, Canada

Amber Lane Equinox, Australia

Amber Lane Liquid Amber, Australia

Amber Lane Destiny, Australia

Chivas Regal, Speyside

WHISKEY

36

18

18

15

15

18

28

45

28

14

12

15

23

12

23

14

16

13

11

16

30

32

12

Michter's Small Batch, USA

Michter's Sour Mash, USA

Woodford Reserve, USA

Jack Daniel's, USA

4 Roses Bourbon, USA

BOURBON

20

20

13

12

12



SPIRITS

Havana Club 3, Cuba

Havana Club 7, Cuba

Flor De Caña 4, Nicaragua

Flor De Caña 7, Nicaragua

Flor De Caña 12, Nicaragua

Flor De Caña 18, Nicaragua

Captain Morgan, Jamaica

Sailor Jerry, St Croix

The Kraken, Trinidad & Tobago

Ron Zacapa Centenario 23, Guetemala

RUM

12

12

12

12

16

24

12

12

12

20

A 1.9% merchant service fee applies. A 10% surcharge will apply on Sundays and a 15% surcharge will apply on public holidays.

Batanga Blanco, Mexico

Calle 23 Blanco, Mexico

Calle 23 Reposado, Mexico

Calle 23 Anejo, Mexico

Tequila Ocho, Mexico

Fortaleza Blanco, Mexico

Fortaleza Reposado, Mexico

Fortaleza Anejo, Mexico

Los Siete Misterios, Mexico

Ilegal Joven Reposado Mezcal, Mexico

Herradura Plata Anejo, Mexico

Jose Cuervo La Familia, Mexico

TEQUILA

12

12

15

16

20

22

25

30

18

14

22

35


